MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
ML-R640-COB-SA-MULTI-CW-S-
6500K 6500K 5000*10*2
ML-R640-COB-SA-MULTI-CW-S-
5000K 5000K 5000*10*2
ML-R640-COB-SA-MULTI-NW-S-
4000K 4000K 5000*10*2
ML-R640-COB-SA-MULTI-WW-S-
3000K 3000K 5000*10*2
ML-R640-COB-SA-MULTI-WW-S-
2700K 2700K 5000*10*2
MULTI
6500K 5000*10*5
4000K 5000*10*5
3000K 5000*10*5
5000*10*5
5000*10*5
5000*10*5
5000*10*5
ML-R840-COB-RGBCCT-IC 5
6000K
4000K
3000K
ML-R240-2835+2210-RGBW 4
MLPS-W-Y15-12 AC100~250V 12V 1,25A 15W 162*29*21
MLPS-W-Y35-12 AC100~250V 12V 2,9A 35W 148*40*30
MLPS-W-Y60-12 AC100~250V 12V 5A 60W 166*42*34
MLPS-W-Y100-12 AC100~250V 12V 8,3A 100W 190*52*37
MLPS-W-Y15-24 AC100~250V 24V 0,625A 15W 162*29*21
MLPS-W-Y35-24 AC100~250V 24V 1,5A 35W 148*40*30
MLPS-W-Y60-24 AC100~250V 24V 2,5A 60W 166*42*34
MLPS-W-Y100-24 AC100~250V 24V 4,17A 100W 190*52*37
MLPS-W-Y100-12-AL AC170~250V 12V 8,3A 100W 218*40*22
MLPS-W-Y150-12-AL AC170~250V 12V 12,5A 150W 279*57*25
MLPS-W-Y200-12-AL AC190~250V 12V 16,7A 200W 225*60*35
MLPS-W-Y300-12-AL AC190~250V 12V 25A 300W 257*90*40
MLPS-W-Y100-24-AL AC170~250V 24V 4,17A 100W 218*40*22
MLPS-W-Y150-24-AL AC170~250V 24V 6,25A 150W 279*57*25
MLPS-W-Y200-24-AL AC190~250V 24V 8,33A 200W 225*60*35
MLPS-W-Y300-24-AL AC190~250V 24V 12,5A 300W 257*90*40
MLPS-W-Y24-12-MIR AC220~240V 12V 2A 24W 100*40*16,3
MLPS-W-Y36-12-MIR AC220~240V 12V 3A 36W 170*40*16,3
MLPS-W-Y60-12-MIR AC220~240V 12V 5A 60W 170*50*16,3
MLPS-W-Y24-24-MIR AC220~240V 24V 1A 24W 100*40*16,3
MLPS-W-Y36-24-MIR AC220~240V 24V 1,5A 36W 170*40*16,3
MLPS-W-Y60-24-MIR AC220~240V 24V 2,5A 60W 170*50*16,3
MLPS-NW-24-12-UT AC170~250V 12V 2A 24W 176*18*18 340,00
MLPS-NW-24-24-UT AC170~250V 24V 1A 24W 176*18*18 340,00
MLPS-NW-36-24-UT AC170~250V 24V 1,5A 36W 283*18*18 444,00
MLPS-NW-48-24-UT AC170~250V 24V 2A 48W 313*18*18 628,00
MLPS-NW-60-24-UT AC170~250V 24V 2,5A 60W 313*18*18 677,00
LPV-20-12 AC90~264V 12V 1,67A 20W 118*35*26
LPV-35-12 AC90~264V 12V 3A 36W 148*40*30 1080,00
LPV-60-12 AC90~264V 12V 5A 60W 162*42*30
LPV-100-12 AC90~264V 12V 8,5A 102W 190*52*37 2500,00
v
АРТИКУЛ ВХОДНОЕ
НАПРЯЖЕНИЕ
ВЫХОДНОЕ
НАПРЯЖЕНИЕ
НОМИНАЛЬНЫЙ
ТОК МОЩНОСТЬ РАЗМЕР, mm БАЗОВАЯ ЦЕНА, р.
MLPS-NW-35-12 AC100~250V 12V 2,9A 34,8W 85*58*38 628,00
MLPS-NW-60-12 AC170~250V 12V 5A 60W 110*78*35 773,00
MLPS-NW-100-12 AC170~250V 12V 8,3A 99,6W 110*78*35 993,00
MLPS-NW-150-12 AC170~250V 12V 12,5A 150W 160*98*38 1305,00
MLPS-NW-200-12 AC170~250V 12V 16,6A 200W 199*98*42 1550,00
MLPS-NW-250-12 AC170~250V 12V 20,8A 250W 199*110*50 1740,00
MLPS-NW-35-24 AC100~250V 24V 1,5A 36W 85*58*38 590,00
MLPS-NW-60-24 AC170~250V 24V 2,5A 60W 110*78*35 723,00
MLPS-NW-100-24 AC170~250V 24V 4,2A 100,8W 160*98*38 993,00
MLPS-NW-150-24 AC170~250V 24V 6,25A 150W 160*98*38 1305,00
MLPS-NW-200-24 AC170~250V 24V 8,3A 200W 199*98*42 1530,00
MLPS-NW-250-24 AC170~250V 24V 10,4A 250W 199*110*50 1740,00
MLPS-NW – интерьерные в защитном кожухе /
IP20 / Гарантия 2 года
1136,00
1750,00
4950,00
mm
DIM24-25 AC220~240V 24V 0,1-1,04A 25W 0,95 IP20 122*52*30
DIM24-50 AC220~240V 24V 0,5-2,08A 50W 0,95 IP20 184*61*32 1750,00
DIM24-100 AC220~240V 24V 1,4-4,2A 100W 0,95 IP20 210*67*34 095,00
(TRIAC)
AcTEC 3
3100,00
2450,00
v
LRS-35-12 AC85~264V 12V 3A 36W 99*82*30 1350,00
LRS-50-12 AC85~264V 12V 4,2A 50,4W 99*82*30
LRS-150-12 AC170~264V 12V 12,5A 150W 159*97*30
LRS-200-12 AC180~264V 12V 17A 204W 215*115*30
LRS-350-12 AC180~264V 12V 29A 348W 215*115*30
LRS-50-24 AC85~264V 24V 2,2A 52,8W 99*82*30
LRS-100-24 AC85~264V 24V 4,5A 108W 129*97*30 1583,00
LRS-150-24 AC85~264V 24V 6,5A 156W 159*97*30
LRS-200-24 AC90~264V 24V 8,8A 211,2W 215*115*30 2850,00
LRS-350-24 AC90~264V 24V 14,6A 350,4W 215*115*30
ML-FLPWM-12/24 117*68*34
ML-WS-WCT-
CCT/RGB/DIM-2.4GHz-
silver
1136,00
ML-WS-WCT-
CCT/RGB/DIM-2.4GHz-
black
ML-WS-RC-RGB-2.4GHz-
multiple
ML-WS-RC-DIM/CCT-
2.4GHz-single
ML-WS-RC-DIM/CCT-
2.4GHz-multiple
103x40x24
ML-DIM100-25A-2.4GHz 300W / 12V
600W / 24V 103x40x24
ML-
DIM/CCT/RGB/RGBW/RG
B+CCT-2.4GHz
240W / 12V
480W / 24V RGBW+CCT 163x46x25
4A * 5CH
ML-DIM100/CCT-17A-
2.4GHz
200W / 12V
400W / 24V
ML-WS-RC-DG-12/24 2048 1
2980,00
3350,00
530,00
ML-TS-MIR
ML-WS-WCT-DG-12/24 2048 1
754,00 1508,00
319,00 638,00
53,00
81,00
1238,00 2476,00
418,50 837,00
48,00
81,00
CRI
ML-IN-1070-CW AC220~240V >80 7W
ML-IN-1070-NW AC220~240V >80 7W
ML-IN-1070-WW AC220~240V >80 7W
CRI
ML-IN-E7W-CW AC220~240V >80 7W
ML-IN-E7W-NW AC220~240V >80 7W
ML-IN-E7W-WW AC220~240V >80 7W
CRI
ML-P270-W-US AC100~240V - 16W D=270*28
ML-P270-WW-US AC100~240V - 16W D=270*28
CRI
ML-IN-8100-TRIW 450/498/4 6W
ML-IN-8150-TRIW 840/984/9 12W
ML-IN-8205-TRIW
1260/
1476/ 18W
CRI
ML-IN-5205-NW AC220~240V >80 25W
CRI
ML-EX-DL-40-NW AC100~240V 82 40W
CRI
ML-IN-1212-CW AC220~240V >80 6W
ML-IN-1212-WW AC220~240V >80 6W
AC220~240V >80
CRI
ML-IN-1717-CW-N AC220~240V >80 12W
ML-IN-1717-NW-N AC220~240V >80 12W
ML-IN-1717-WW-N AC220~240V >80 12W
CRI
ML-IN-150-CW-N AC220~240V >80 12W
ML-IN-150-NW-N AC220~240V >80 12W
ML-IN-150-NW-N AC220~240V >80 12W
CRI
ML-IN-150-W AC100~240V 85 12W
ML-IN-150-WW AC100~240V 79 12W
730,00
1250,00
1950,00
CRI
ML-IN-I11W-CW AC110~220V 11W
ML-IN-I11W-WW AC110~220V 11W
AC110~220V 85
AC110~220V 85
CRI
ML-R0100-CW AC220~240V >80 6W
ML-R0100-WW AC220~240V >80 6W
CRI
ML-R0150-CW AC220~240V >80 12W
ML-R0150-WW AC220~240V >80 12W
CRI
ML-R0205-CW AC220~240V >80 18W
ML-R0205-WW AC220~240V >80 18W
CRI
ML-S1717-CW AC220~240V >80 12W
ML-S1717-WW AC220~240V >80 12W
CRI
ML-S2222-CW AC220~240V >80 18W
ML-S2222-WW AC220~240V >80 18W
CRI
ML-IN-2222-CW AC220~240V >80 18W 205*205
ML-IN-2222-WW AC220~240V >80 18W 205*205
CRI
ML-S1212-CW AC220~240V >80 6W
ML-S1212-WW AC220~240V >80 6W
CRI
ML-IN-1717-W AC220~240V 16W
ML-IN-1717-WW AC220~240V 81 16W
CRI
AC220~240V 9W
AC220~240V 80 9W
AC220~240V 86 12W
AC220~240V 80 12W
AC220~240V 15W
AC220~240V 85 16W
AC220~240V 16W
AC220~240V 85 18W
AC220~240V 18W